Butyl Products Ltd.
Lingfield House, 11 Radford Crescent, Billericay, Essex,
CM12 0DW, United Kingdom. T: +44 (0) 1277 653 281
F: +44 (0) 1277 657 921   E: enquiries@butylproducts.co.uk
W: butylproducts.co.uk
Emergency Aid
  Camp Infrastructure
Potable Water Layflat Hose

• Special diameters upon request
Standard length
• 100m
Standard colour
• Blue
Part Number Bore Size
(mm)
Weight
(g/m2)
Working Pres-
sure (bar)
Bursting Pressure
(bar)
Test Pressure
(bar)
BPO25000 25 166 8 25 12
BPO42000 42 255 17 50 24
BPO52000 52 320 17 50 24
BPO75000 75 700 17 50 24
BPO10200 102 820 8 25 12